Radiogram No. 1900u
TK 708 Cargo Transfers

TIME

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05

06:05-06:15

06:05-06:10
06:10-06:20
06:10-06:40

06:05-06:15

06:10-06:20

06:20-06:50

06:40-07:30

06:50-07:30
06:50-07:40

07:30-07:35
07:30-10:30
07:35-09:15

07:40-07:55

07:55-08:35

07:55-08:05
08:05-09:05

09:05-09:20

09:05-09:20
09:10-09:20
09:15-10:20
09:20-09:45
09:30-09:45

09:40-09:55
09:45-09:55
09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

CREW
FE-1

FE-4
CDR, FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-3

FE-6
FE-4
FE-1

CDR, FE-2,
FE-3

FE-6
FE-4, FE-6

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2, FE-3,
FE-6

FE-6
FE-4

FE-6
CDR, FE-3
FE-6

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-4

FE-1
FE-1, FE-2

FE-1

FE-2
FE-4
FE-6
FE-2
FE-4

FE-1
FE-4
FE-2

FE-2
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection.
Reboot Laptop RS2(1)

CASKAD. Thermostat Activation at +4 deg C
Reaction Self Test

Morning Inspection

Crew Reminder about ENERGY Experiment specifics
Morning Inspection. RSS1, RSS2 Reboot
Post-sleep

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST.
SM INCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test (after breakfast)

ENERGY Diet Log of Breakfast
Weekly Housekeeping
Weekly Housekeeping

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

IDENTIFIKATSIYA. Copy IMY-L| micro-accelerometer data to
laptop

Start Drying Suit 1, 2

TK 708 Transfers and IMS Ops / r/g 1913

KRISTALLIZATOR. PCG kit transfer from TK, Inspection, and
Handover to USOS

CASKAD. Transfer of Bioreactor from TK
KRISTALLIZATOR. Photo of PCG Kit Handover from USOS
PCG Setup

CASKAD. Bioreactor Setup in TBU-V (S/N 4) at +4 deg C
CASCAD Photography

MATRYOSHKA-R. Transfer and Deployment of Tritel Passive
Detectors at Exposure Location

MATRYOSHKA-R. Photography of Tritel Passive Detectors

STRUKTURA. Luch-2 Hardware Transfer from TK. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

STRUKTURA. Process activation and setup for exposure



10:00-10:15

10:10-10:25

10:15-10:30
10:15-10:25
10:20-10:55
10:25-10:55
10:30-10:35
10:35-10:40
10:35-10:45

10:45-11:00

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:30
11:15-11:20
11:20-11:40

11:30-11:35

11:40-12:30
11:45-12:00
12:05-12:10
12:30-13:30
13:30-13:45
13:30-13:35
13:50-14:15
14:15-14:20
14:20-14:35
14:45-15:00

15:35-16:35

15:35-16:15
15:50-16:05
16:30-18:00
16:35-17:05
16:45-17:00
17:00-18:00
17:00-18:00
17:05-17:20
17:20-17:35

FE-4

FE-1

FE-2
FE-4
FE-6
FE-4
CDR
CDR
FE-1

FE-1

FE-2
FE-4
FE-6
FE-6

FE-1

FE-6
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1
FE-6

FE-1
FE-1, FE-2
FE-3

FE-1

FE-4
FE-6
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
FE-6
FE-4
FE-6
FE-1, FE-2
FE-1, FE-2
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STRUKTURA. Photography during Activation and Setup for
Exposure

MATRYOSHKA-R. Transfer of PADLES Detectors from TK and
Handover to USOS

CONSTANTA. Transfer and setup in SM
MATRYOSHKA-R. Photos of Handover
Dosimeter Setup

CASKAD. Setup of TBU-V (S/N 02)
CGBA Status Check and Maintenance
ISERV - Window Shutter Opening
Terminate Suit 1, 2 Drying

Start Drying Spacesuit 3 and Set Up the 1* Pair of Gloves for
Drying

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
Physical Exercise (ARED)

ENERGY - Water Sample Collection
ENERGY - Urine Sample Collection

Finish Drying the First pair of Gloves and Start Drying the Second
Pair

Weekly Housekeeping

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)

Terminate Drying the Second Pair of Gloves

LUNCH

Finish Drying the Third suit, Start Drying the Third Pair of Gloves
ENERGY Diet Log of Lunch

Weekly Planning Conference

Terminate drying the third pair of gloves

Stow Suits and Gloves after Drying /

Private Medical Conference

Installation of JIKT (TA251M1B) and MNM3Y in TK 708 BO. Install JIKT
(TA251M1bB) No. 1419532185 with mounted M13Y No.
1419531907 (CM1PO_3_314_1, bag 353-8 (00037141R)). Reflect
changes in IMS

Fill EDV-KOV from TKI" 418 BEB2

Crew Discretionary Conference

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Counter Measure System (CMS) Exercise Overview
JRNL - Journal Entry

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 4

Physical Exercise T2

TVIS Exercise Orientation

ARED CMS Introduction



18:00-19:30
18:00-19:00
18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30
19:30-21:20
21:20-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-1
CDR
FE-6
FE-2

FE-6
CDR,FE-6

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-4
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Physical Exercise (TVIS) (Introduction)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (VELO) (Introduction)
Pre-sleep

ENERGY Diet Log of Dinner

Reaction Self Test

SLEEP

Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site

ECON-M. Observations and Photography
URAGAN. Observations and Photography

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC

2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
End of Radiogram



